Amy Adams
Jacob Aguiar
Susan Aitcheson
Sherri Aldawood
Natalia Andreeva AIS
Olena Babak
Marla Baggetta
Suzie Baker AIS
Jill Banks

Stacy Barter AIS
Chris Bell

Nanette Biers

Lon Brauer AIS
Thomas J. Bucci
Jenny Buckner AIS
Keith Burgess
April Burris

Ginny Butcher
John Buxton

Ken Cadwallader AIS
Kim Casebeer
Robin Cheers AIS
Michael Clark AIS
Jim Coe AIS
Barbara Coleman
Tom Conner

Gary Cooley
Kathleen Coy AIS
Cindy Crimmin

Judy Crowe AIS
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Congratulations to the following artists whose work
has been juried into the

8t" Annual AIS Impressions:
Small Works Showcase

Anderson Fine Art Gallery, St. Simons Island, GA
Exhibition dates April 25-May 28, 2024

Le Poulettes oil 8x16 $800
Carmel Beach Cypress Pastel 8x12 $1,600
Prickly Pear Morning Qil 11x14 $600
Pirate Oil 16 x 12 $1,200
Dinky Boat Oil 10x 8 $800
November Colors oil 8x6 $850
Door County Cottage Pastel 12x12 $1,000
Return from the Opera Oil 11x 14 $1,700
Sandy Banks Boutique Oil 12x 16 $2,050
Morning in Big Sur Oil 8x16 $1,600
Puglia Coastline Oil 12x9 $750
Watermusic oil 12x 16 $1,600
Day Lily oil 12x12 $1,600
Central Street Passage Watercolor 10x 14 $1,500
Warm Summer Days Oil 12x9 $1,250
Corgi Nap Oil 12x16 $2,400
Nature Mort du Matin oil 9x12 $800
Here's Lookin' at You oil 12x12 $1,100
Advent of the Whiskey Traders Qil 9x12 $4,000
Fine China Qil 12x 16 $3,800
Aster Street Eucalyptus Qil 16 x 10 $1,700
Heart of I'lsle oil 12x 16 $1,450
Morning On the Coast Oil 9x12 $525
Winter Moonrise Oil 8x12 $1,200
Building Clouds oil 12x9 $1,450
Backstage Oil 10x 10 $850
The King of Walnut Cove Oil 8x10 $850
Airplane Mode Oil 12x 12 $1,800
Overglaze Pastel 13x12 $1,100
Shasta Daisies oil 12x9 $975
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Tony D’Amico AIS
Julie Davis AlS
Bernard Dellario
Allison Doke
Richard Dorbin
Rachel Dowd

Jules Duffy

Leslie Dyas AIS

Sara Beth Fair

Mark J. Farina AlS
Bill Farnsworth AlS
Trey Finney AIS

Pat Fiorello

Rhonda Ford

Terri Ford AlS

Kaye L. Franklin AIS
Diane Frossard AlS
Philippe Gandiol AIS
Ann M. Goble
Lindsey Bittner Graham AIS
Rick N. Graham
Carole Gray-Weihman
Steve Griggs

Joseph Gyurcsak AIS
Ray Hassard

Susan Hecht
Jeanette Herron
Hannah C. Heyer
Tony Hilscher

Kelly Ann Hine

Kari Hogden
Michael Holter AIS
Paula B. Holtzclaw AlS
Susan Hotard AlS
Trevor Howard
Brigitte Hubbard
Neal Hughes AIS
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Downtown Saturday Night
Shifting Seasons

Lemon and Silver
Grazing Cattle

Eye On the Ball

Pie Prep

Show Me The Love
Paddock Prance
Apalach Twins

Late Light - Carmel Valley
Looking East

Sophie’s Choice

Simply Dahlias

Saffron

Moody Dune

Snow Shadows

Resting Pony

Fog In Fog Out
Common Ground
Inseparable

A Walk in the Woods
Morning Impression
Aperitivo With Friends
Daybreak

The Basement Door's Ajar
Ahhh...

Late Summer Garden
Midsummer Dance
Autumn Near Coalmont
Day Break

llluminated Tubes
Mission Accomplished
Into the Light

Jared Alla Prima

Life La Vie en Rose
Sparkle

Low Tide

American Impressionist Society

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Pastel
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Watercolor
Oil
Gouache
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Pastel
Oil
Watercolor
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
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10x 8

10x 12
11x 14
11x 14
10x 8

8x8

14 x 13
12x 16
9x12

12x 16
12x 16
12x 16
9x12

10x 8
5.5x11.5
12x 16
12x12
14x 11
9x12

12x 12
15x 11
9x12

14x 10
12x 12
6x8

12x12
10x 8

11x 14
12 x 16
6x8

12x9

16x12
9x12

12 x 16
8x10

8x10

12x 16

$1,250
$1,200
$1,100
$850
$780
$350
$1,430
$1,500
$1,450
$2,000
$2,400
$1,900
$1,250
$750
$900
$1,800
$2,300
$1,450
$1,250
$1,800
$1,100
$1,050
$1,200
$2,200
$600
$900
$650
$750
$1,400
$875
$950
$1,200
$1,900
$2,500
$590
$595
$2,400

Page 2 of 5



Debra Huse AIS

Kellie Jacobs

Susan Jarecky

Rusty Jones

Shelby Keefe AIS
Laurie Kersey AIS
Sheryl Knight

Bhavani Krishnan AIS
Susan Kuznitsky

Paul E. Ladnier
Yelena Lamm

Ann Larsen AlS
Christopher Leeper
Caitlin Leline Hatch
Carolyn J. Lindsey AlS
Matt Linz AIS

Louisa Lorenz

Robert MacPherson AIS
Jeffrey M. Markowsky
Jennifer McChristian AIS
Patricia McGeeney AlS
Jim T. McVicker
Nancie King Mertz
Amanda Milliner
Alicia Mordenti

Mel Neale

Charles Newman
Kathie Odom AIS
Aline E. Ordman AIS
Pamela Padgett AIS
Jay Parks

Karen Philpott AlS
Angela Powers

Lori Putnam AIS

Mary Qian AIS

Lisa Regopoulos

Hope Reis AIS
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Rocky Mountain Grandeur

Touch of Warmth in the Winter

Partners

Day Is Done

1957 Pride & Joy
Roadside Callas
Evening Glory

First Light

The Dress Shop

Ol Joe

Best Friends

Across the Field

Lodi Evening

Golden Love

Flower Garden

Kizzy

Autumn Apples

Age of Discovery
The Obed River
Sanctuaire Ensoleil
The Promise of Tomorrow
Hawks Hill

New Mexico Blue
Sunlit Mums
Walking the Dog
Green Pears Reflected
Utility Truck

Let's Escape

Cozy Corner

Party Tables
Farmhouse Shadows
On the Edge of Spring
Having a Ball

La Tavola

Gold

Make Hay While the Sun Shines

Belchester Lamplight and Orchid

American Impressionist Society

Oil
Pastel
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Pastel
Oil
QOil
Acrylic
QOil
Watercolor
QOil
Oil
QOil
Oil
QOil
Oil
QOil
Gouache
Soft Pastel
Oil
Acrylic
Pastel
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Soft Pastel
Oil
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8x10
9x12
8x8
12x 16
11x 14
9x12
12x 16
10x 8
12x7
10x 8
12x 16
8x10
12x 12
15x 11
10x 16
12x9
12x12
16 x 12
8x10
10x 8
16x 12
9x14
12x 16
8x8
8x10
9x12
10x 10
12x 16
10x 8
12x 16
11x 14
11x 14
10x 8
12 x 16
16 x 12
8x10
16 x 12

$1,600
$925
$995
$1,550
$1,500
$1,700
$1,200
$450
$950
$800
$1,800
$900
$1,250
$2,000
$1,100
$1,300
$1,350
$1,200
$550
$1,500
$2,000
$1,400
$1,400
$650
$600
$550
$900
$2,200
$800
$1,700
$1,450
$1,500
$600
$3,200
$2,200
$1,100
$1,900
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Susan Bunce Ritter
Elizabeth Robbins AIS
Pauline Roche

Stuart Roper AIS
Jennifer Sampson

Ann Sanders

Susan Sarback AIS
Marsha Hamby Savage
Aaron Schuerr AlS

Dan Schultz AIS
Jeanne Rosier Smith AlS
Shannon Smith Hughes AIS
Richard Sneary AlS

Jen Spaker

Katriel Srebnik AlS
James Swanson AlS
Mary Hertler Tallman
Nancy Tankersley AlS
Barbara R. Tapp

Robin Thornhill
Lyudmila G. Tomova
Michael Traines

Clive R. Tyler AIS
Michele Usibelli AIS
George N. Van Hook
Richie Vios

David Vollbracht
Charles Young Walls AIS
Ben Walter

Linghui Wang

Jove Wang

Ann Watcher AIS
Robin Weiss AIS

Robin Wellner

Karen Werner AIS
Cindy K. Wilbur AIS

Mason Williams
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Village Shadows

Sweet Blooms

A Moment in the Sun
Warm Light - Cool Light
Osprey's River

Pink Haze

Winds at Dusk

Old Soul

The Trail to Summit Lake
Quiet Canyon

Snow Garland

Garden Stroll

Big Thompson River Falls
We Caught One!

Crystal Morning in Tournai, Belgium

Tangled Up with Love

Plein Air Poetry - Bonaventure Il

Deep Thoughts

This is Garrapata

For Keeps

Guided by Grace

Late Afternoon Snack

Old Live Oak

The Old Homestead
Winter Barn

Fuel for the Day

Storm Pass Meadows
Aqualumina

Delta Lake

Red Dress

Woman Wearing Scarf
The Heart of a Pomegranate
Mount Shuksan

Two Pears

Taffy No. 2

Valley Vista

St Nicholas Church, Prague
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Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Pastel

Oil
Soft Pastel

Oil

Oil
Soft Pastel

Oil
Watercolor

Oil

QOil

Oil
Soft Pastel

Oil
Watercolor

Pastel

QOil

Oil
Soft Pastel

Gouache

Oil
Watercolor

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Gouache
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12x 16
8x10
8x10
8x8
11x 14
6x8
12x9
12x9
8x8
12x 16
9x12
12 x 12
8x10
11x 14
9x12
16 x 12
11x14
8x10
5x15
12x 12
12x 16
12x 16
8x16
12x9
11x 14
12x 16
11x 14
16x 10
8x10
12x 16
16x 12
12x12
11x 14
8x8
8x8
9x12
6x8

$1,600
$1,200
$1,200
$850
$500
$450
$1,200
$1,000
$890
$1,800
$1,000
$1,900
$900
$1,100
$1,600
$2,200
$1,200
$1,150
$1,000
$850
$1,100
$1,800
$1,200
$1,900
$1,800
$1,600
$975
$3,500
$650
$1,950
$6,950
$1,350
$900
$600
8575
$1,000
$300
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Steve Wohler

Joy Yao

Vladislav Yeliseyev AlS
Jing Zhao AIS

Debra Joy Groesser AlS
Board Chair

Cheryl St. John AIS
Board Vice Chair

Doreen St. John AIS

Board Secretary

Mark Daly AlS
Theresa Proctor AIS

Kathie Wheeler AIS

Dan Beck AISM
Awards Judge /Workshop Instructor

Anne Blair Brown AISM
Nancy Bush AISM

Kim English AISM

Howard B. Friedland AISM
Albert Handell AISM
Calvin Liang AISM

Kevin Macpherson AISM
Ned Mueller AISM

James Richards AISM

William Schneider AISM
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Ross Road Barn

The Pedestrians in Cusco
Venetian Nights

The Shore of the Fishing Village

AlS Board Officers

Golden Glow

Radiance

Nature's Symphony

AlS Board Members
A Good Wave
Spring Planting

What Her Eyes Have Seen

AIS Master Members

Artwork TBA

Sitting Pretty

That Time of Day

On the Move

Crystal Bridges Path

Catskill Cabin

Fishing Boats in Santa Barbara Harbor
Cefalu Alley

Rosie

Homestead

Slight Haze

To view the artwork
www.showsubmit.com/galleries

Oil 12x 16 $1,700

Oil 16x12 $880

Watercolor 10x 14 $1,600

Oil 12x16 $3,000

Oil 9x12 $1,100

Oil 10x 12 $1,325

Soft Pastel 12x16  $1,400

Oil 9x12 $2,750

Oil 12x16 $1,450

Oil 10.5x9 $1,250
Oil 12x12 $2,600
Oil 14x 11 $3,700
Oil 12x9 $2,000
Oil 12x10 $2,000

Oil 12x 16 $10,500
Oil 12x9 $1,600
Acrylic 11x14 $5,800
Oil 12x9 $1,700
Oil 6x12 $1,500
Oil 9x12 $1,825

AIS will release a digital catalog on February 28, 2024

To purchase artwork in the exhibition
contact Anderson Fine Art Gallery.
(912) 634-8414

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Liz Ahrens AIS Executive Director aisdirectorl@gmail.com

231-881-7685

Wwww.americanimpressionistsociety.org

Serving artists since 1998, American Impressionist Society
provides our members with opportunities in exhibitions,
workshops, panel discussions, painting demonstrations,

critiques, paint outs, lectures, and tours.

American Impressionist Society

8th Annual Small Works Showcase
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http://www.americanimpressionistsociety.org/
http://www.showsubmit.com/galleries
https://www.google.com/search?q=anderson+fien+art+gallery&rlz=1C1ASVC_enUS936US936&oq=anderson+fien+art+gallery&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIPCAEQLhgNGK8BGMcBGIAEMgYIAhBFGEAyDwgDEC4YDRivARjHARiABDIICAQQABgWGB4yCAgFEAAYFhgeMggIBhAAGBYYHjIICAcQABgWGB7SAQgyNzY1ajBqN6gCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

