

Congratulations to the following artists whose work has been juried into the 8th Annual AIS Impressions: Small Works Showcase

Anderson Fine Art Gallery, St. Simons Island, GA Exhibition dates April 25-May 28, 2024

Amy Adams	ОН	Le Poulettes	Oil	8 x 16	\$800
Jacob Aguiar	MA	Carmel Beach Cypress	Pastel	8 x 12	\$1,600
Susan Aitcheson	RI	Prickly Pear Morning	Oil	11 x 14	\$600
Sherri Aldawood	ΑZ	Pirate	Oil	16 x 12	\$1,200
Natalia Andreeva AIS	FL	Dinky Boat	Oil	10 x 8	\$800
Olena Babak	ME	November Colors	Oil	8 x 6	\$850
Marla Baggetta	OR	Door County Cottage	Pastel	12 x 12	\$1,000
Suzie Baker AIS	TX	Return from the Opera	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,700
Jill Banks	VA	Sandy Banks Boutique	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,050
Stacy Barter AIS	FL	Morning in Big Sur	Oil	8 x 16	\$1,600
Chris Bell	NC	Puglia Coastline	Oil	12 x 9	\$750
Nanette Biers	CA	Watermusic	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,600
Lon Brauer AIS	IL	Day Lily	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,600
Thomas J. Bucci	ME	Central Street Passage	Watercolor	10 x 14	\$1,500
Jenny Buckner AIS	NC	Warm Summer Days	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,250
Keith Burgess	GA	Corgi Nap	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,400
April Burris	AR	Nature Mort du Matin	Oil	9 x 12	\$800
Ginny Butcher	WY	Here's Lookin' at You	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,100
John Buxton	PA	Advent of the Whiskey Traders	Oil	9 x 12	\$4,000
Ken Cadwallader AIS	MI	Fine China	Oil	12 x 16	\$3,800
Kim Casebeer	KS	Aster Street Eucalyptus	Oil	16 x 10	\$1,700
Robin Cheers AIS	TX	Heart of l'Isle	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,450
Michael Clark AIS	СО	Morning On the Coast	Oil	9 x 12	\$525
Jim Coe AIS	NY	Winter Moonrise	Oil	8 x 12	\$1,200
Barbara Coleman	NM	Building Clouds	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,450
Tom Conner	ΑZ	Backstage	Oil	10 x 10	\$850
Gary Cooley	NC	The King of Walnut Cove	Oil	8 x 10	\$850
Kathleen Coy AIS	МО	Airplane Mode	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,800
Cindy Crimmin	MA	Overglaze	Pastel	13 x 12	\$1,100
Judy Crowe AIS	TX	Shasta Daisies	Oil	12 x 9	\$975

Tony D'Amico AIS	CT	Downtown Saturday Night	Oil	10 x 8	\$1,250
Julie Davis AIS	TX	Shifting Seasons	Oil	10 x 12	\$1,200
Bernard Dellario	MD	Lemon and Silver	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,100
Allison Doke	GA	Grazing Cattle	Oil	11 x 14	\$850
Richard Dorbin	MA	Eye On the Ball	Oil	10 x 8	\$780
Rachel Dowd	IN	Pie Prep	Oil	8 x 8	\$350
Jules Duffy	NJ	Show Me The Love	Oil	14 x 13	\$1,430
Leslie Dyas AIS	SC	Paddock Prance	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,500
Sara Beth Fair	AL	Apalach Twins	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,450
Mark J. Farina AIS	CA	Late Light - Carmel Valley	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,000
Bill Farnsworth AIS	FL	Looking East	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,400
Trey Finney AIS	SC	Sophie's Choice	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,900
Pat Fiorello	GA	Simply Dahlias	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,250
Rhonda Ford	MD	Saffron	Oil	10 x 8	\$750
Terri Ford AIS	CA	Moody Dune	Pastel	5.5 x 11.5	\$900
Kaye L. Franklin AIS	TX	Snow Shadows	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,800
Diane Frossard AIS	TX	Resting Pony	Oil	12 x 12	\$2,300
Philippe Gandiol AIS	CA	Fog In Fog Out	Oil	14 x 11	\$1,450
Ann M. Goble	GA	Common Ground	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,250
Lindsey Bittner Graham AIS	СО	Inseparable	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,800
Rick N. Graham	UT	A Walk in the Woods	Oil	15 x 11	\$1,100
Carole Gray-Weihman	CA	Morning Impression	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,050
Steve Griggs	CO	Aperitivo With Friends	Watercolor	14 x 10	\$1,200
Joseph Gyurcsak AIS	NJ	Daybreak	Oil	12 x 12	\$2,200
Ray Hassard	ОН	The Basement Door's Ajar	Gouache	6 x 8	\$600
Susan Hecht	NC	Ahhh	Oil	12 x 12	\$900
Jeanette Herron	FL	Late Summer Garden	Oil	10 x 8	\$650
Hannah C. Heyer	MN	Midsummer Dance	Oil	11 x 14	\$750
Tony Hilscher	MN	Autumn Near Coalmont	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,400
Kelly Ann Hine	CA	Day Break	Pastel	6 x 8	\$875
Kari Hogden	WI	Illuminated Tubes	Oil	12 x 9	\$950
Michael Holter AIS	TX	Mission Accomplished	Watercolor	16 x 12	\$1,200
Paula B. Holtzclaw AIS	NC	Into the Light	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,900
Susan Hotard AIS	TX	Jared Alla Prima	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,500
Trevor Howard	UT	Life La Vie en Rose	Oil	8 x 10	\$590
Brigitte Hubbard	TN	Sparkle	Oil	8 x 10	\$595
Neal Hughes AIS	NJ	Low Tide	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,400

Debra Huse AIS	CA	Rocky Mountain Grandeur	Oil	8 x 10	\$1,600
Kellie Jacobs	SC	Touch of Warmth in the Winter	Pastel	9 x 12	\$925
Susan Jarecky	NJ	Partners	Oil	8 x 8	\$995
Rusty Jones	TX	Day Is Done	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,550
Shelby Keefe AIS	WI	1957 Pride & Joy	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,500
Laurie Kersey AIS	CA	Roadside Callas	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,700
Sheryl Knight	CA	Evening Glory	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,200
Bhavani Krishnan AIS	OR	First Light	Oil	10 x 8	\$450
Susan Kuznitsky	OR	The Dress Shop	Pastel	12 x 7	\$950
Paul E. Ladnier	FL	Ol Joe	Oil	10 x 8	\$800
Yelena Lamm	PA	Best Friends	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,800
Ann Larsen AIS	NY	Across the Field	Acrylic	8 x 10	\$900
Christopher Leeper	ОН	Lodi Evening	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,250
Caitlin Leline Hatch	WI	Golden Love	Watercolor	15 x 11	\$2,000
Carolyn J. Lindsey AIS	NM	Flower Garden	Oil	10 x 16	\$1,100
Matt Linz AIS	MN	Kizzy	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,300
Louisa Lorenz	UT	Autumn Apples	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,350
Robert MacPherson AIS	CA	Age of Discovery	Oil	16 x 12	\$1,200
Jeffrey M. Markowsky	GA	The Obed River	Oil	8 x 10	\$550
Jennifer McChristian AIS	CA	Sanctuaire Ensoleil	Oil	10 x 8	\$1,500
Patricia McGeeney AIS	CA	The Promise of Tomorrow	Oil	16 x 12	\$2,000
Jim T. McVicker	CA	Hawks Hill	Gouache	9 x 14	\$1,400
Nancie King Mertz	IL	New Mexico Blue	Soft Pastel	12 x 16	\$1,400
Amanda Milliner	MD	Sunlit Mums	Oil	8 x 8	\$650
Alicia Mordenti	CT	Walking the Dog	Acrylic	8 x 10	\$600
Mel Neale	VA	Green Pears Reflected	Pastel	9 x 12	\$550
Charles Newman	NJ	Utility Truck	Oil	10 x 10	\$900
Kathie Odom AIS	TN	Let's Escape	Oil	12 x 16	\$2,200
Aline E. Ordman AIS	VT	Cozy Corner	Oil	10 x 8	\$800
Pamela Padgett AIS	TN	Party Tables	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,700
Jay Parks	NM	Farmhouse Shadows	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,450
Karen Philpott AIS	AL	On the Edge of Spring	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,500
Angela Powers	TN	Having a Ball	Oil	10 x 8	\$600
Lori Putnam AIS	TN	La Tavola	Oil	12 x 16	\$3,200
Mary Qian AIS	IL	Gold	Oil	16 x 12	\$2,200
Lisa Regopoulos	MA	Make Hay While the Sun Shines	Soft Pastel	8 x 10	\$1,100
Hope Reis AIS	FL	Belchester Lamplight and Orchid	Oil	16 x 12	\$1,900

Susan Bunce Ritter	ОН	Village Shadows	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,600
Elizabeth Robbins AIS	UT	Sweet Blooms	Oil	8 x 10	\$1,200
Pauline Roche	CA	A Moment in the Sun	Oil	8 x 10	\$1,200
Stuart Roper AIS	TX	Warm Light - Cool Light	Oil	8 x 8	\$850
Jennifer Sampson	NY	Osprey's River	Oil	11 x 14	\$500
Ann Sanders	CA	Pink Haze	Pastel	6 x 8	\$450
Susan Sarback AIS	CA	Winds at Dusk	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,200
Marsha Hamby Savage	GA	Old Soul	Soft Pastel	12 x 9	\$1,000
Aaron Schuerr AIS	MT	The Trail to Summit Lake	Oil	8 x 8	\$890
Dan Schultz AIS	CA	Quiet Canyon	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,800
Jeanne Rosier Smith AIS	MA	Snow Garland	Soft Pastel	9 x 12	\$1,000
Shannon Smith Hughes AIS	SC	Garden Stroll	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,900
Richard Sneary AIS	МО	Big Thompson River Falls	Watercolor	8 x 10	\$900
Jen Spaker	SC	We Caught One!	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,100
Katriel Srebnik AIS	PA	Crystal Morning in Tournai, Belgium	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,600
James Swanson AIS	IL	Tangled Up with Love	Oil	16 x 12	\$2,200
Mary Hertler Tallman	МІ	Plein Air Poetry - Bonaventure II	Soft Pastel	11 x 14	\$1,200
Nancy Tankersley AIS	MD	Deep Thoughts	Oil	8 x 10	\$1,150
Barbara R. Tapp	CA	This is Garrapata	Watercolor	5 x 15	\$1,000
Robin Thornhill	NH	For Keeps	Pastel	12 x 12	\$850
Lyudmila G. Tomova	NC	Guided by Grace	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,100
Michael Traines	PA	Late Afternoon Snack	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,800
Clive R. Tyler AIS	NM	Old Live Oak	Soft Pastel	8 x 16	\$1,200
Michele Usibelli AIS	WA	The Old Homestead	Gouache	12 x 9	\$1,900
George N. Van Hook	NY	Winter Barn	Oil	11 x 14	\$1,800
Richie Vios	TX	Fuel for the Day	Watercolor	12 x 16	\$1,600
David Vollbracht	KS	Storm Pass Meadows	Oil	11 x 14	\$975
Charles Young Walls AIS	GA	Aqualumina	Oil	16 x 10	\$3,500
Ben Walter	WY	Delta Lake	Oil	8 x 10	\$650
Linghui Wang	TX	Red Dress	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,950
Jove Wang	CA	Woman Wearing Scarf	Oil	16 x 12	\$6,950
Ann Watcher AIS	NC	The Heart of a Pomegranate	Oil	12 x 12	\$1,350
Robin Weiss AIS	WA	Mount Shuksan	Oil	11 x 14	\$900
Robin Wellner	NC	Two Pears	Oil	8 x 8	\$600
Karen Werner AIS	CA	Taffy No. 2	Oil	8 x 8	\$575
Cindy K. Wilbur AIS	CA	Valley Vista	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,000
Mason Williams	CA	St Nicholas Church, Prague	Gouache	6 x 8	\$300

Steve Wohler	ОН	Ross Road Barn	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,700
Joy Yao	TX	The Pedestrians in Cusco	Oil	16 x 12	\$880
Vladislav Yeliseyev AIS	FL	Venetian Nights	Watercolor	10 x 14	\$1,600
Jing Zhao AIS	TX	The Shore of the Fishing Village	Oil	12 x 16	\$3,000
		AIS Board Officers			
Debra Joy Groesser AIS					
Board Chair	NE	Golden Glow	Oil	9 x 12	\$1,100
Cheryl St. John AIS Board Vice Chair	СО	Radiance	Oil	10 x 12	\$1,325
Doreen St. John AIS	ОН	Nature's Symphony	Soft Pastel	12 x 16	\$1,400
Board Secretary	ОП	, , ,	SUIT PASTEI	12 X 16	\$1,400
		AIS Board Members			
Mark Daly AIS	ОН	A Good Wave	Oil	9 x 12	\$2,750
Theresa Proctor AIS	PA	Spring Planting	Oil	12 x 16	\$1,450
Kathie Wheeler AIS	WI	What Her Eyes Have Seen	Oil	10.5 x 9	\$1,250
		AIS Master Members			
Dan Beck AISM Awards Judge /Workshop Instructor	NC	Artwork TBA			
Anne Blair Brown AISM	TN	Sitting Pretty	Oil	12 x 12	\$2,600
Nancy Bush AISM	TX	That Time of Day	Oil	14 x 11	\$3,700
Kim English AISM	KY	On the Move	Oil	12 x 9	\$2,000
Howard B. Friedland AISM	AR	Crystal Bridges Path	Oil	12 x 10	\$2,000
Albert Handell AISM	NM	Catskill Cabin	Oil	12 x 16	\$10,500
Calvin Liang AISM	CA	Fishing Boats in Santa Barbara Harbor	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,600
Kevin Macpherson AISM	NM	Cefalu Alley	Acrylic	11 x 14	\$5,800
Ned Mueller AISM	WA	Rosie	Oil	12 x 9	\$1,700
James Richards AISM	GA	Homestead	Oil	6 x 12	\$1,500

To view the artwork www.showsubmit.com/galleries

FL

Slight Haze

William Schneider AISM

AIS will release a digital catalog on February 28, 2024

To purchase artwork in the exhibition contact Anderson Fine Art Gallery. (912) 634-8414

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

9 x 12

Oil

Liz Ahrens AIS Executive Director aisdirector1@gmail.com 231-881-7685

www.americanimpressionistsociety.org

Serving artists since 1998, American Impressionist Society provides our members with opportunities in exhibitions, workshops, panel discussions, painting demonstrations, critiques, paint outs, lectures, and tours.

\$1,825